
Grundutbildning 9mot9

Förening: Namn: Födelseår. Ort: Mobil: E-post:

Adolfsbergs IK Emanuel Albayrak 2007 Örebro 072-4213417 emanuel.albayrak17@hotmail.com

Adolfsbergs IK Edvin Bergström 2007 Örebro 073-0655756 bergstromedvin@gmail.com

Adolfsbergs IK Matheus Yerli 2008 Örebro 072-4333372

Adolfsbergs IK Gunnar Brodin Fredne 2007 Örebro 072-8774770 gunnar.bf07@gmail.com

Adolfsbergs IK Robin Simitko 2006 Örebro 070-7505830 robin.simitko@gmail.com

Adolfsbergs IK Mohammed Sahyouni 2005 Örebro 072-2882720 mohammedsahyoun96@gmail.com

Adolfsbergs IK Lennox Eklund 2007 Örebro 073-1577497 lennoxeklund@gmail.com

Adolfsbergs IK Felix Andersson 2007 Örebro 076-1075237 fte.andersson@gmail.com

Adolfsbergs IK Alvin Tolgfors 2007 Örebro 072-7353010 alvin.tolgfors@icloud.com

Adolfsbergs IK Thyra Eriksen Hysing 2007 Kumla 070-8130119 tyravega@hotmail.se

BK Ett Fyra Yahye Kasim 2004 Örebro 073-9236348

BK Ett Fyra Ridwan Muse Gafadhi 2004 Örebro 073-5017068 ridwan.muse.gafadhi@gmail.com

BK Ett Fyra Abdirahman Mahamud Abdi 2004 Örebro 072-0030179 kainan.abdi@gmail.com

BK Ett Fyra Hasan Mosa 2004 Örebro 079-0359210 hasanmosa011@gmail.com

BK Forward Afdal Abdallah 2007 Örebro 076-7867837 afdalabdalla@gmail.com

BK Forward Filip Yerli 2005 Örebro 072-4303711 filipyerli0909@hotmail.com

BK Forward Malkom Lilja 2007 Örebro 076-5576484 malkomlilja2007@gmail.com

BK Forward Saad Hussein 2005 Örebro 076-4244127 saadhussein100@yahoo.com

BK Forward Safin Hayyas 2007 Örebro 070-8862603 safinhayyas@hotmail.com

Fjugesta IF Gabriel Salestrand 2007 Vintrosa 070-5377216 gabriel.salestrand@outlook.com

Fjugesta IF Axel Moberg 2007 Fjugesta 072-5380989

Frövi IK Askar Jönsson 2008 Frövi 070-2013294 askar.j@icloud.com

Garphyttans IF Jon Fredborg 1984 Garphyttan 073-3946555 jon_fredborg@hotmail.com

Garphyttans IF Elise Emmoth 2006 Vintrosa 070-7198802 elise.emmoth@hotmail.com

Glanshammars IF Ludwig Lunander 2008 Glanshammar 073-0961234 ludwig.lunander@icloud.com

Hovsta IF Anton Lillhager 2006 Örebro 070-9202375 antonlillhager@icloud.com

IF Eker Örebro Simon Svartengren 2007 Örebro 076-1380718 simon.svartengren@gmail.com

IF Eker Örebro Isac Triumf 2007 Örebro 070-3191291 isactriumf@outlook.com

IFK Askersund Isac Appelgren 2006 Askersund 076-7733700 isac.appelgren@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Mahdia Moosawi 2006 Kumla 072-3785075 moosawi_59@hotmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Adil Mohammed 2006 Hallsberg 076-2479518 adilmohammedbrhan6@gmail.com
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IFK Hallsberg Tyra Ernkrans 2006 Hallsberg 070-4274640 ernkrans.tyra@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Martin Ernkrans 2006 Hallsberg 079-3469444 martin.ernkrans@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Samuel Abraham 2005 Hallsberg 070-7369019

IFK Hallsberg Melwin Frisén 2006 Hallsberg 079-3355106 melwinfrisen@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Emil Johansson 2006 Hallsberg 070-2222169

IFK Hallsberg Filip Hagberg 2006 Hallsberg 070-2999448 filip.h_06@outlook.com

IFK Hallsberg Mille Kraft 2006 Hallsberg 079-3415639 millekraft@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Romeo Lyngstad 2006 Hallsberg 073-3863363 romeo.lyng@hotmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Edvin Bengtsson 2005 Hallsberg 070-7905458 bengtssonedvin9@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Alva Andersson 2006 Hallsberg 073-0232961 alvalinneaandersson2006@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Tuva Qvarsell 2005 Hallsberg 076-8292642 tuva9.qvarsell@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Bashar Said 2006 Hallsberg 076-7144143 bashar.said.007@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Alvin Strand 2006 Hallsberg 073-1496071 alvinstrand2006@gmail.com

IFK Hallsberg Robin Helmersson 2006 Hallsberg 070-3622833 robin.helmersson@hotmail.se

IFK Hallsberg Lukas Bliznac 2006 Hallsberg 079-3428808 lukasbliznac@gmail.com

IFK Kumla Raymon Welday 2006 Kumla 073-5980647 raymon.welday@skola.kumla

IFK Kumla Cajsa Hermansson 2005 Kumla 072-5045126 cajsahermansson05@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Thomas Nydén 1988 Storå 073-9949356 nyden88@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Islamdin Abdulkhariyev 2005 Lindesberg 072-0467049 islamdin2000.ia@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Elias Mäki 2007 Lindesberg 070-7660762 elias.ah.maki@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Hussein Abdullahi 2002 Kopparberg 073-7772650 justiceswe@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Don Divin Nishemezwe 2005 Lindesberg 070-3122233 dondivin24@icloud.com

IFK Lindesberg Loke Laurberg 2006 Lindesberg 072-1577462 laurberg.loke@icloud.com

IFK Lindesberg Ahmed Sharmarke 2003 Lindesberg 070-7752875 ahmedking355.5000@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Hamzah Shawish 2005 Lindesberg 073-5983876 hamzahshawish05@icloud.com

IFK Lindesberg Ebbe Sommestad 2006 Lindesberg 070-2039029 ebbesommestad@yahoo.se

IFK Lindesberg Kevin Söder 2006 Lindesberg 070-4400664 kevinsoder06@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Mohamed Mohamud Ali 2004 Lindesberg 079-3454599 mohamed.ali00469@gmail.com

IFK Lindesberg Abdirahman Mohamed 2004 Lindesberg 070-4785239

IK Sturehov Vincent Westman 2008 Örebro 070-6693767 vincentwestman@icloud.com

Karlslunds IF FK Neo Almqvist 2008 Örebro 073-0499933 thereselagergren@hotmail.com

Karlslunds IF FK Josef Händel 2006 Örebro 076-1859664 handel.josef@gmail.com

Karlslunds IF FK Alex Zackdahl 2006 Örebro 076-1311888 alex.zackdahl@gmail.com

Karlslunds IF FK Adam Thabet 2006 Örebro 073-5272317 adam.thabet98@gmail.com
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Karlslunds IF FK Obaidullah Monavari 2007 Örebro 076-4175513 obaidsakhis5@gmail.com

Karlslunds IF FK Hassan Sakhta 2005 Örebro 076-9579239 hassansakhta2005@gmail.com

Karlslunds IF FK Omar Mohammed 2004 Örebro 076-3034037 zidane7979@hotmail.com

Karlslunds IF FK Mohammad Yuosefi 2005 Örebro 072-9294603

Karlslunds IF FK Oscar Björkander 2006 Örebro 072-3345327 oscarbjorkander@icloud.com

Latorps IF Alan Robayei 2002 Örebro 072-2358164 robayeialan2@hotmail.com

Latorps IF Basham Baker 2003 Örebro 076-8012177 basham10@hotmail.com

Lekebergs IF William Berisson 2006 Vintrosa 076-0882036 berissonwilliam@gmail.com

Mosjö SK Hugo Larsson Lindgren 2008 Örebro 076-1009946 hugo_ll@icloud.com

Nora BK Joakim Flodman 2007 Örebro 076-1143539 joakimflodman@icloud.com

Nora BK Vilgot Björklund 2006 Nora 072-2223450 vilgot06bjorklund@outlook.com

Nora BK Thea Sjöholm 2005 Nora 070-7655735 theasjo@icloud.com

Nora BK Edith Bergström 2006 Nora 076-0657457 edithb06@outlook.com

Vivalla SK Awes Osman 2006 Örebro 070-7466547 awesabdulqadirosman@gmail.com

Örebro SK Henry Hertzman 2004 Örebro 072-5477344 henry.hertzman@gmail.com

Övrig utan förening Mario Albayrak 2004 Örebro 072-4214613 marioa2004@hotmail.com
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